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37287 M H 450 10/03/2018

20022 M H 125 10/08/2002

2004HX Base Yr

260 SW PIERCE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0210 02 2,724 131.5600 121.04 329,713 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

2 MODULAR 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2690

BAS 2,690 100 2,690 289,782

FOP 98 35 34 3,662

2,788 2,724 293,445
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,500

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,500


